ASPI-0615FS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:
6.0 x 6.0 x 2.0mmPb
OPTIONS AND PART IDENTIFICATION
LOW PROFILE SHIELDED SMD CHIP POWER INDUCTOR
                             ASPI-0615FS Series
:

ASPI-0615FS-
Inductance Code
Inductance Inductance
Tolerance DCR DCR
Tolerance
Saturation
Current
Temperature
Rise Current
Units  H  % m  % A A
Symbol  L M, N DCR  Isat Irms
ASPI-0615FS-R50 0.5  N 9
±30%
7.00  5.20
ASPI-0615FS-R80 0.8  N 12 6.00  4.10
ASPI-0615FS-1R5 1.5 N 17 4.00  3.60
ASPI-0615FS-2R2 2.2 N 24 3.50  2.90
ASPI-0615FS-3R3 3.3 M, N 30 2.80  2.80
ASPI-0615FS-4R7 4.7 M, N 43
±20%
2.40  2.20
ASPI-0615FS-5R6 5.6 M, N 55 2.20  2.00
ASPI-0615FS-6R8 6.8 M, N 60 2.00  1.80
ASPI-0615FS-100 10 M, N 90 1.90  1.50
ASPI-0615FS-150 15 M, N 120 1.30  1.20
ASPI-0615FS-220 22 M, N 170 1.10  1.00
ASPI-0615FS-330 33 M, N 310 0.90  0.90
ASPI-0615FS-470 47 M, N  370 0.80  0.80
   *M for  = 3.3 ~ 47µ  onl
    ASPI-0615FS-                -
Inductance Code
Please refer to Electrical